
KOBRE & KIM ANALYST PROGRAM – FALL 2019 ON CAMPUS RECRUITING  

SCHOOL EVENTS  ON CAMPUS INTERVIEWS (OCI) OCI APPLICATION DEADLINE  
Columbia University • 2019 Undergraduate Career Fair 

(Friday, September 13)  
Thursday, September 26  Monday, September 16 

University of Pennsylvania  • Career Link 
(Friday, September 6)  

Thursday, October 3 Friday, September 20 

Yale University • Law & Legal Services Industry Recruiting Event 
(Thursday, September 5) 

Thursday, October 10 Tuesday, September 17 

University of Virginia  Tuesday, October 15 Tuesday, October 1 
New York University • Job & Internship Fair  

(Friday, September 13)  
Wednesday, October 16  Thursday, September 26 

Georgetown University • Annual Fall Career Fair  
(Friday, September 27) 

• Kobre & Kim Information Session 
(Wednesday, October 2 at Cawley Career Center from 
7:00 pm – 8:30 pm ET) 

Thursday, October 17 Thursday, October 10 

Princeton University • HireTigers Career Fair 
(Friday, September 20) 

Thursday, October 17 Friday, October 4 

Harvard University • Kobre & Kim Information Session  
(Thursday, September 19 at The Charles Hotel from 
6:30 pm – 8:30 pm ET) 

• Diversity Opportunities Fair 
(Friday, September 27) 

Thursday, October 17 Wednesday, October 2 

 

https://www.careereducation.columbia.edu/events/2019-undergraduate-career-fair
https://www.vpul.upenn.edu/careerservices/careerfairs/careerlinkinfo
https://www.vpul.upenn.edu/careerservices/careerfairs/careerlinkinfo
https://ocs.yale.edu/get-hired/employer-events
https://www.nyu.edu/students/student-information-and-resources/career-development-and-jobs/employers/join-our-career-fairs/fall-job-internship-fair.html
http://guevents.georgetown.edu/event/annual_career_fair_2019#.XVyZqONKiM8
https://app.joinhandshake.com/events/326576
https://careerdevelopment.princeton.edu/exploring-options/career-fairs
https://employers.ocs.fas.harvard.edu/event/kobre-kim-llp-networking-information-session-new
https://ocs.fas.harvard.edu/diversity-fair

